Tack Shack Price List
Effective April 1st 2021

Blankets, coolers & sheets 50”-79”
Blankets 80" or larger

Blanket Waterproofing

Mini Blankets 32-48"/ V4 sheets

Mini Waterproofing

Hood or Neck Clean

Hood or Neck Waterproofing

All boots and polo wraps (pair)

Fly mask

English saddle pads

Western saddle pads

Girths

Trunk Covers

Dog beds SM $11.00
Pet clothing priced according to size
up

Repairs

Minimum charge is $25.00, average repairs fall between $25 and

$55

We will call with an estimate if repair is over $60, not including

wash.

$30.00
$35.00
$17.00
$15.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 5.00
$ 8.00
$15.00
$ 8.00
$15.00

LG $25.00
$5.00 &

Repair estimates are done prior to washing.



Repair only Blankets
All blankets that are “repair only” must be clean and in a clean
bag when they arrive at our facility. We can not put dirty blankets
through our sewing machines. If they are not bagged
separately, we will charge for a cleaning prior to repairs.




