Tack Shack Price List **Effective April 1st 2021**

Blankets, coolers & sheets 50"-79"		\$30.00		
Blankets 80" or larger		\$35.00		
Blanket Waterproofing		\$^	17.00	
Mini Blankets 32-48"/ 1/4 sheets		\$1	15.00	
Mini Waterproofing		\$	8.00	
Hood or Neck Clean			\$	8.00
Hood or Neck Waterproofing		\$	8.00	
All boots and polo wraps (pair)		\$	8.00	
Fly mask		\$	5.00	
English saddle pads		\$	8.00	
Western saddle pads		\$15.00		
Girths		\$ 8.00		
Trunk Covers		\$1	15.00	
Dog beds	SM \$11.00	LG \$	25.00	
Pet clothing priced according to size			\$5	3.00 &
up				

Repairs

Minimum charge is \$25.00, average repairs fall between \$25 and \$55

We will call with an estimate if repair is over \$60, not including wash.

Repair estimates are done prior to washing.

Repair only Blankets

All blankets that are "repair only" must be clean and in a clean bag when they arrive at our facility. We can not put dirty blankets through our sewing machines. If they are not bagged separately, we will charge for a cleaning prior to repairs.